浙江科技学院优秀团员青年入党推荐统计表

学院     理学院                            推荐时间    2012.4
  

	序号
	姓  名
	学号
	专业班级
	性别
	民族
	出生年月

	1
	代成雷
	
	信计102
	
	
	

	2
	祝红燕
	
	信计102
	
	
	

	3
	吴昌烽
	
	信计102
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51
	
	
	
	
	
	

	52
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53
	
	
	
	
	
	

	分团委

意见
	                                        团组织（章）   年   月    日

	上  级

团组织

意  见
	                                        团组织（章）   年   月    日


                                                                   校团委制


1
抓提升 讲效率 求特色 创品牌  QQ群：10344189 网站：http：//hsqn.zust.edu.cn

